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APPENDICES TO THE PUBLIC WORKS STATEMENT. 1921,

APPENDIX A.

AUDITED STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE ON PUBLIC WOEKS
OUT OF THE PUBLIC WOEKS FUND FOE THE YEAE 1920-21.

Prepared in compliance with Section 8 of the Public "Works Act, 1908.

Sir,— Public Works Department, Wellington, 17th June, 1921.
In compliance with the Bth section of the Public Works Act, 1908, I enclose a statement

of the expenditure during the preceding financial year on all works and services chargeable to the
Public Works Fund. I have, &c,

J. G. Coates,
Minister of Public Works.

The Controller and Auditor-General, Wellington.

Statement of Net Expenditure on all Works and Services chargeable to the Public
Works Fund for the Year 1920-21.

P. S. Waldie,
Accountant.

F. W. Furkert,
Examined and found correct. Engineer-in-Chief and Under-Secretary.

Robert J. Collins,
Controller and Auditor-General.

Class. Appropria-
tion.Vote. Summary. Expenditure. Credits. Net Expenditure

Public Works Fund.
XX

XXI
XXII

XXIII

39
40, 41
42-50
51-53

Public Works, Departmental
Railways
Public Buildings
Lighthouses, Harbour-works, and

Harbour-defences
Tourist and Health Resorts
Immigration
Roads, Bridges, and other Public

Works
Development of Mining
Telegraph Extension
Contingent Defence
Lands Improvement
Irrigation and Water-supply
Plant, Material, and Stores
Unauthorized

£

175,376
1,250,000

621,465
26,350

£ s. d.
189,432 3 8

1,408,147 10 2
576,515 8 4

4,888 17 10

£ s. d.
46,377 5 3
42,681 19 2
74,304 6 0

50 9 8

£ s. d.
143,054 18 5

1,365,465 11 0
502,211 2 4

4,838 8 2

XXIV
XXV

XXVI

54
55

56,57

31,000
76,600

709,809

19,043 0 8
112,662 10 8
559,324 0 0

2 10 3
120,468 3 1
20,749 18 4

19,040 10 5
CV.7,805 12 5
538,574 1 8

XXVII
SCXVIII
XXIX
XXX

XXXI
XXXII

58
59
60

61,62
63
64

3,000
500,000

15,000
12,000
40,000

200,000

2,152 19 8
412,129 5 7

8,785 2 8
2,770 14 11

57,573 4 6
257,876 9 0

723 15 9

75,660 19 4
84 10 0

708 2 5
2,228 3 8

87,964 19 10
170 5 0

2,152 19 8
336,468 6 3

8,700 12 8
2,062 12 6

55,345 0 10
169,911 9 2

553 10 9

Total, Public Works Fund 3,660,600 3,612,025 3 5 471,451 12 0 3,140,573 11 5
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